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Loule, 8 - 9/12/2018

Prova 4
08/12/2018 - 16:40

Femin., 50m Brucgos

9-11 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano

Série 1 de 8

DNS 1 Leonor Soares Lima, CABRIT08
2 Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08
3 Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09
4 Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA 08
5 Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10

Série 2de 8
1 Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09
2 Margarida Santos, JESUS 09
3 Xiana Castro, SILVA 10
DNS 4 Cintia Isabel, SIMAO 08
5 Ines Eugenio, ENCARNACAC09
DNS 6 Veronika, ALVES 09
Série 3de 8
1 Gabriela Escada, POLVORA 09
DNS 2 Matilde Vinhais, REIS 09

DNS 3 Constanca, SEQUEIRA 10
4 Laura Pacheco, CONCEICAC09

DNS 5 Matilde Ines, LOURO 08
6 Diana, SAVCHUK 08
Série 4 de 8
1 Beatriz Silva, GONCALVES 09
DNS 2 Sofia Afonso, SILVA 08

3 Catarina Costa, RIBEIRO 10
DNS 4 Matilde Matos, PEREZ 09
DNS 5 Helena Soares Lima, CABRIT09
6 Nuria Boavida, PERRUCA 10

Série 5de 8

1 Carlota Serio, CAROCHINHO10
2 Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10

EXH 3 Vera Alexandra, REVEZ 89
4 Nicole Carrilho, SOUSA 10
5 Vitoria Goncalves, PITA 09
6 Soraia, SACOOR 08
Série 6 de 8
1 Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08

2 Laura Candeias, MATIAS 08
3 Joana, CABRAL E SILVA 08
4 Kayla Ferreira, GUERRILHAS08
DNS 5 Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09
EXH 6 Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87

NFed

207449

139324

207967
208151

208814

207239

208149

208331

208154

207240
148326
208332

207746
133389

208147
145743

Clube Tp inscrigédo

Natacéo de Faro
Beja

Portinado
Natacéo de Faro
Lagoa AC

55555

Aquatico Silves

Natacao de Olhao

Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

555555

Natacao de Olhao

Natacao de Faro

Nautico Guadiana

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho

585555

Natacao de Olhao

Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Olhao

585555

Natacéo de Faro
Nautico Guadiana
Natacéo de Faro
Natacao de Olhao
Portinado
Portinado

555855

1:06.90
57.86
57.02
57.04
58.50

1:23.85

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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C romisso *
_Camp e pu!,t,?

Prova 4, Femin., 50m Brugos

Série 7de 8

1 Leonor Justo, GUERREIRO 08
2 Leonor Martins, COSTA 09

3 Carlota Justo, SERRA 08
4 Annabela Veronika, FARCAS09
5 Laura Neto, VIEGAS 08

6 Elisabete Duarte, SILVA 08

Série 8 de 8

EXH

1 Ines Maria, SANTANA 08
2 Beatriz Trindade, RODRIGUEQ8
3 Ana Beatriz, CORREIA 98
4 Rita Goncalves, MARTINS 08
5 Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08
6 Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES09

206162
205320
204891
206154
202940

145234
145219
130551
206157
206163
146580

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Tavira Natacao

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana

56.14
54.70
52.14
53.25
55.61
56.46

51.34
49.98
47.74
48.47
50.56
51.40

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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